## EXPRESSIONS- an afternoon of art and music Yorba Linda Cultural Arts Center

## LIABILITY WAIVER

RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNIFICATION - In consideration for the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation acceptance of this registration, I hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation and the Yorba Linda Cultural Arts Center, its officers, agents, or employees from any liability or claim or action for damages resulting from or in any way arising out of the participation in any program by the person registered. I further understand and agree: (1) to assume all risks inherent in the activities which are available and in which I may participate, and understand that these activities involve risk to my person and property and (2) to assume the risks, if any, arising from the conditions and use of equipment and facilities. I further understand and agree that there may be risks and dangers not known or reasonably foreseeable at this time. I understand and agree that included within the scope of this release is any cause of action, arising from the performance of, the failure to perform maintenance, inspection, supervision or control of equipment and facilities, or the failure to warn of existing dangerous conditions not known to or reasonably discovered by the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation and Yorba Linda Cultural Arts Center, including all acts of negligence of the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation and Yorba Linda Cultural Arts Center.

**PHOTO RELEASE** - The Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation and/or Yorba Linda City Staff may take, use, and publish photos of participants for publicity purposes. Photos of participants are used in the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation's website and media publications (i.e. flyers or video streams) to promote recreation classes and programs, I hereby grant the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation permission to use my likeness, name, voice and words in any broadcast, telecast or print media account of this event or activity free of charge.

r lease check dates that apply.	(Sundays Irom Ipm to 4pm)
March 17, 2024	
April 21, 2024	
May 5, 2024	
June 23, 2024	
PARTICIPANT:	
NAME (print)	
Signature	_Date

Places shock dates that apply: (Sundays from 1pm to 1pm)



## Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation

4801 Brookway ave, Yorba Linda, Ca 92886 Website: www.ArtsYL.org Email: ylartsalliance@gmail.com

Phone: 714-349-2581



## **EXPRESSIONS- An afternoon of Art & Music Series** Yorba Linda Cultural Arts Center, 4802 Lakeview Ave., Yorba Linda, CA 92886 **VENDOR APPLICATION**

Sundays from 1:00 to 4:00 pm.

March 17April 21 May 5 June 23
Vendor note: Spaces are limited, and are outdoors. Electrical outlets available.
NAME
ADDRESSZIP
PHONE () E-MAIL
Business name (will be listed on website, social media)
DESCRIPTIONS OF ITEMS:  **note: all items must be created and handcrafted by the presenting artisan  Category: fine artjewelry woodworkingglass fiber & textiles mixed mediaphotographyliteraturecraftsceramics sculpturehome décorhands on activitynon-profit organizati
BOOTH FEE \$25 for YLAAF members \$35 non-members
Checks made payable to: Yorba Linda Arts Alliance
Mailing address YLAAF, 4801 Brookway ave, Yorba Linda, Ca 92886
PAYPAL or VENMO accepted
Or Paypal link: https://www.paypal.me/artsfestival or Venmo



